
SM-EBS-0003-F-L300-25020000008
Quick in-line female connector, rated current 2A; rated voltage 48V DC;
withstand voltage 300V AC; insulation resistance> 30MΩ; protection class IP66;
mechanical life ≥ 100 times; pull-out force> 25N; ~105℃; salt spray resistance
48h; flame retardant grade UL94-V0; environmental RoHS. Color: plastic core-
orange.

☑ Small structure and high space utilization
☑ Plug-and-play error prevention, simple interface
☑ Straight plug operation, convenient and quick
☑ Different colors of inner core insulator, easy to identify
☑Beautiful appearance, more ergonomic design

Series

DD

DK

Connection method Screw connection

Female/Male Female

16A

Přehled

Informace o produktu

Výhoda produktu

Certifikace výrobku

Technická data

Tabulka produktů

3D model

Marking

versions



Dimension

6B

10B

16B

24B

48B

Number of positions 7

číslo objednávky 25020000008

Balicí jednotka

Minimální množství pro
objednání

Hmotnost výrobku (bez
obalu)

Příloha

Obchodní data
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